

ITEM NO.	MH PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY. REQ.	ITEM NO.	MH PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY. REQ.
1	MVG12-1026	Cover Main Case (MVG 1200/R Only)	1				
	MVG12-1003	Cover Main Case (MVG 1200N Only)	1				
2	MVG12-1007	Core Plug	4				
3	11500732	M12x40 Hex Head Bolt	11				
4	11500796	M12x100 Hex Head Bolt	9				
5	MVG12-1027	Bearing Cap Front Input	1				
6	11500724	M10x30 Hex Head Bolt	11				
7	MVG12-1028	Bearing Cap Front Idler	1				
8	11500724	M10x30 Hex Head Bolt	5				
9	MVG12-1029	Bearing Housing Front Output	1				
10	MVG12-1030	Shifter Fork	1				
11	MVG12-1031	Washer	1				
13	MVG12-1033	Spring	1				
14	MVG12-1034	Bushing	1				
15	MVG12-1001	Snap Ring	2				
16	MVG12-1036	O-Ring	1				
17	MVG12-1037	Piston	1				
18	MVG12-1038	Sealing Cup	1				
19	MVG12-1039	Cover	1				
20	11500773	M8x16 Hex Bolt	3				
21	MVG12-1040	Gasket	1				
22	MVG12-1041	Pressure Switch	1				
23	11500779	M10x40 Hex Bolt	1				
25	MVG12-1043A	Shim .30mm	AR				
	MVG12-1043B	Shim .50mm	AR				
33	MVG12-1019	Core Plug	1				
34	MT75-7750	Connector	1				
		AR = As Required					